Boys 60 Meters Finals
Athlete Yr Team Mark Wind
1 Jaelyn Reeves-Lile SR Warren Central 6.90
2 Jeremiah Brown SR Jeffersonville 6.98
3 Joseph Walker Warren Central 7.20
4 Destin Beauchamp Ben Davis 7.21
5 Adebiyi Adehinmoye SR Pike 7.22
6 Chase Shurn SO Pike 7.24
7 Luke Moody SR Guerin Catholic 7.34
8 Malachi Mink Indian Creek 7.50
Boys 60 Meters Preliminaries
Athlete Yr Team Mark Wind
1 Jaelyn Reeves-Lile SR Warren Central 6.95
2 Jeremiah Brown SR Jeffersonville 6.97
3 CHRISTIAN WOODSON North Central (Indianap 7.01
4 Damien Curlin SR Pike 7.19
5 Chase Shurn SO Pike 7.20
6 Adebiyi Adehinmoye SR Pike 7.24
6 Destin Beauchamp Ben Davis 7.24
8 Luke Moody SR Guerin Catholic 7.26
9 Joseph Walker Warren Central 7.26
10 BJ Wuest SR Danville Community 7.27
11 Christian Stortz SR Franklin County 7.28
12 Hayden Saylor Lawrenceburg 7.29
13 Nizaiah Carr Jeffersonville 7.29
14 Issac Canady SO North Central (Indianap 7.31
15 Jayon Harvey JR Franklin Central 7.31
16 Hudson Moritz Franklin Central 7.35
17 James Lewis Eastern Greene 7.35
18 Lance Butler JR Indian Creek 7.46
19 Nathan Goins Greenwood Christian 7.46
20 Noah Bryant SO Covenant Christian (Ind 7.48
21 Fred Johnson Indianapolis Shortridge 7.51
22 James Nohren JR Cascade 7.54
22 Malachi Mink Indian Creek 7.54
24 Jayden Seaton University 7.54
25 Collins Akinniranye SO Pike 7.55
26 Logan Scharrer Corydon Central 7.56
27 Carmine Mina JR Greenwood Christian 7.66
28 AJ Nelson SR Lawrenceburg 7.72
29 Elgin Phillips University 7.72
30 James Moody Guerin Catholic 7.73
31 Jaylen Dawson SO Ben Davis 7.74
32 Colby Harvey Danville Community 7.75
33 Dalton Ward Franklin County 7.78
34 Duane Pollard SR Indpls. Crispus Attucks 7.80
35 Lane Stephens Eastern Greene 7.84
36 Chase Schnarr JR Cascade 7.85
37 Mason Stewart Danville Community 7.86
38 Mar'Qwon Starks SO Greenfield-Central 8.00
39 Michael Dye SR Indpls. Crispus Attucks 8.05
40 3James Edmondson Indianapolis Shortridge 8.09
41 DAVID EJENAM Providence Cristo 8.13
42 Trevor Cundiff SO Corydon Central 8.15
43 Holden Owen SR Covenant Christian (Ind 8.18
44 Aaron Lee JR Greenfield-Central 12.80
Boys 3200 Meters Finals
Athlete Yr Team Mark Wind
1 Simon Bosslet JR Pike 10:16.24
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Luke Neibert SO

Noah Greenwood FR
Emmett Tuason JR
Luke Haffner FR
Oliver Wilson

Nathan Traub SR
Jadon Fisher SR
Peter Hummel SO

Hunter Kinzel-Gorman

Finlay Reid

Justin Reedus

Owen Lackey SR
Tesfaldet Hailu

Booker LaHue SO
Dakoda Greci JR
Jude Hawkins JR
JOSE SANCHEZ

Ben Gleason
Kevin Andres JR
Chuck Rowan SO

Kody Schwab
Cason VonEhrenkrook
JUAN CABANA
Buddy Haase
Oliver Pate
Isaac Roach

60m Hurdles Finals

Athlete Yr
Aaliyo Winters SR
Samuel Sofolahan JR
Ryan Hinthorne

Jordan Williams JR
Wyatt Penney SR
Cash Looper JR
Seffrin Smith

Luke Thornton

60m Hurdles Preliminaries
Athlete Yr
Luke Thornton

Ryan Hinthorne

Samuel Sofolahan JR
Seffrin Smith

Cash Looper JR
Wyatt Penney SR
Jordan Williams JR
Aaliyo Winters SR
Dyreese Elliot SO
Aundre Jackson

Lazarus Weobong SR
Brayten Enlow

Phoenix Simons SR
Chalton Graham SO
Will Hamstra JR

Daniel Honeycutt

JACKSON FOOTMAN

Wesley Street

Liam Arnold

Elgin Phillips

Elijah Herndon JR
Michael Abell

Omari Williams JR

Indian Creek
Indian Creek

North Central (Indianap

Greenfield-Central

North Central (Indianap

Guerin Catholic
Cascade
Greenfield-Central
Guerin Catholic
University
Franklin Central
Franklin Central
Ben Davis

Corydon Central
Danville Community
Pike

Providence Cristo
University

Ben Davis

Corydon Central
Franklin County
Cascade
Providence Cristo
Lawrenceburg
Eastern Greene
Eastern Greene

Warren Central

Ben Davis
Lawrenceburg
Warren Central
Franklin Central
Greenfield-Central
Guerin Catholic
Lawrenceburg

Lawrenceburg
Lawrenceburg

Ben Davis

Guerin Catholic
Greenfield-Central
Franklin Central
Warren Central
Warren Central
Pike

Franklin Central
Jeffersonville
Eastern Greene
Franklin County
Ben Davis

North Central (Indianap

Greenwood Christian
Pike

Guerin Catholic
University
University
Greenwood Christian
Corydon Central

Indpls. Crispus Attucks
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24 Jayden Hines SO North Central (Indianap 11.11

25 Elijah Dowd SO Indpls. Crispus Attucks 11.77
James Nohren JR Cascade DNS
Payton Foley SO Greenfield-Central NT

Boys 4x200m Relay Finals

Team Time
1 Warren Central A 1:32.79
2 North Central (Indianapolis) A 1:35.90
3 Ben Davis A 1:35.99
4 Jeffersonville A 1:36.37
5 Pike A 1:37.04
6 Guerin Catholic A 1:37.57
7 Franklin Central A 1:39.28
8 Lawrenceburg A 1:40.28
9 Eastern Greene A 1:40.30
10 Pike B 1:40.80
11 1Indpls. Crispus Attucks A 1:40.90
12 Franklin County A 1:42.05
13 Warren Central B 1:42.23
14 Corydon Central A 1:43.02
15 1Indian Creek A 1:43.33
16 Greenfield-Central A 1:43.83
17 Danville Community A 1:44.31
18 1Indianapolis Shortridge A 1:44.88
19 Greenwood Christian A 1:45.95
20 University A 1:47.61
21 Covenant Christian (Indpls) A 1:49.41
22 Cascade A 1:51.95
Providence Cristo A DNS
Boys 4x400m Relay Finals
Team Time

1 Franklin Central A 3
2 Pike A 3
3 Guerin Catholic A 3
4 North Central (Indianapolis) A 3
5 Greenfield-Central A 3
6 Eastern Greene A 3
7 Warren Central A 3
8 Pike B 3
9 Ben Davis A 3:
10 Covenant Christian (Indpls) A 3:53.61
11 Franklin County A 3
12 Danville Community A 3
13 Indian Creek A 3
14 1Indpls. Crispus Attucks A 4
15 Greenwood Christian A 4
16 Cascade A 4
17 Lawrenceburg A 4
18 Jeffersonville A 4

Boys 4x800m Relay Finals

1 Guerin Catholic 8
2 Franklin Central 8
3 Pike 9:
4 Cascade 9:12.64
5 1Indian Creek 9
6 Jeffersonville 9
7 Greenfield-Central 9
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Ben Davis

Covenant Christian (Indpls)
Franklin County
Lawrenceburg

Eastern Greene

Greenwood Christian
Danville Community
University

Indpls. Crispus Attucks
Providence Cristo

High Jump Finals
Athlete Yr
David Taylor SR
Seffrin Smith

Jalen Howard

Braylen Gillard JR
Gavin Weakley JR

Daniel Ernst
Liam Mitchell
Antonio Barnes
Dalton Ward
Jonathan Lyttle

Alex Orr
Michael Abell

Daemen Mason SO
Collins Akinniranye SO
Drew Adams JR
Wyatt Bowling

Carter Pierce JR
Jalen Stuckey

Elijah Davis SR
Aiden Delatte
Chase Shurn SO
Bradley McCleerey

Pole Vault Finals
Athlete Yr
Owen Myers SR
Matthew Bertram SR

Conrad Gehlhausen SO
Cash Looper JR
Roman Valentine

Liell Llyod-Hostetter JR
Jason Long JR
Ivan Weaver

Carson Spurlock JR
Cole Freese SO
Earl Carr JR
Dominic Moringiello JR

Long Jump Finals

Athlete Yr
Joseph Walker

Alijah Daniel SO
Elijah Davis SR
BJ Wuest SR

Chase Shurn SO
Cameron Parker SO
Aaron Lee JR
Collins Akinniranye SO

:27.36
:35.68
:41.17
:42.96
:43.50
10:02.02
10:29.87
10:30.00
10:31.05

O OV VOV VO

(o]

Warren Central
Guerin Catholic
Franklin Central
Franklin Central
Cascade

Guerin Catholic
Lawrenceburg

Pike

Franklin County
Eastern Greene
Eastern Greene
Corydon Central
Cascade

Pike

Greenwood Christian
Franklin County
Greenwood Christian
Greenfield-Central
Pike

Lawrenceburg

Pike

Ben Davis

Cascade
Franklin Central

North Central (Indianapo

Greenfield-Central
Eastern Greene

North Central (Indianapo

Warren Central
Franklin Central
Danville Community
Franklin County
Franklin County
Guerin Catholic

Warren Central

Ben Davis

Pike

Danville Community
Pike

Guerin Catholic
Greenfield-Central
Pike

DNS

DNS

21'4"
20'9.25"
20'1.75"

19'11.75"
19'11.25"
19'7.75"

19'7"

19'6.75"



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
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Gavin Weakley
Sean Nash

Logan Scharrer
Braylen Gillard
Antonio Barnes
Jude Hawkins
Daemen Mason
Emry Shute
Aiden Delatte
Drew Adams
James Lewis
Will McKinley
Gerson Coroa
Carson Lawyer
Mar'Qwon Starks
Liam O'Brien
Phoenix Simons
Nakai Ford
Omari Williams
Xander Honeycutt
Jayden Seaton
Wyatt Bowling
DAVID EJENAM
Alex Orr

Elgin Phillips
TreQuan Early
Patrick Wolf
Nic Jordan

JUAN CABANA
Jeremiah Dowdell
Curtis Clark
Noah Bryant

Jay Reese Broadus

Shot Put Finals

Kaden Edwards
Armani Davis
Luke Messinger
Reese Hill
Marcus Bell
Andrew Smith
Kaleb McClendin
Cole Maroska
Colton Roth
Chris Parsley
MYLES EDWARDS
Cameron Harris
Darrel Burton
Bryce Hedrick
Isaiah Manning
Perry Arnold
Blake Bishop
Carson Dillard
Peyton New
Darrius Megnin
Omarion Johnson
Damarion Davis
Owen Stout
Lukas Sullivan
Montreal Monts
Austin Copper
Noah Miller

Jeremiah Edmondson

Joel Semski

JR

JR

JR

SO

JR

SR
SO
SR

JR
JR

SR

SR
SR
SR

SR
FR

Cascade
Pike
Corydon Central

Franklin Central

Pike

Pike

Cascade

North Central (Indianapo
Lawrenceburg

Greenwood Christian

Eastern Greene

Franklin Central

Indian Creek

Corydon Central
Greenfield-Central
Danville Community
Franklin County

North Central (Indianapo
Indpls. Crispus Attucks
Greenwood Christian
University

Franklin County
Providence Cristo
Eastern Greene
University

Indianapolis Shortridge
Guerin Catholic
Indianapolis Shortridge
Providence Cristo
Covenant Christian (Indp
Indpls. Crispus Attucks
Covenant Christian (Indp
Ben Davis

North Central (Indianapo
Pike

Danville Community
Greenfield-Central
Warren Central

Danville Community

North Central (Indianapo
Greenfield-Central
Lawrenceburg

Indian Creek

Pike

Ben Davis

Eastern Greene
Lawrenceburg

Ben Davis

Indpls. Crispus Attucks
Franklin Central
Greenwood Christian
Eastern Greene

Corydon Central
Jeffersonville

Indpls. Crispus Attucks
Indian Creek

Cascade

Jeffersonville

Covenant Christian (Indp
Greenwood Christian
Indianapolis Shortridge
Cascade

19'5.75"
19'3"
18'10.75"
18'10.5"
18'9.5"
18'9"
18'6.75"
18'3.25"
18'2.75"
18'2.25"
17'10.75"
17'1e.5"
17'10.25"
17'9.5"
17'8.5"
17'8"
17'7"
17'5"
17'4.75"
17'4"
17'1"
16'9"
15'4.5"
15'4.5"
15'4"
14'10.5"
14'4.5"
14'1.25"
12'10.75"
8'7.25"
DNS

DNS

DNS

39'10"
39'9"
39'6"
39'5"

38'10"

38'10"
36'8"
36'4"
36'0"
35'4"
34'9"
34'7"
34'3"

32'10"
32'7"
31'5"
31'4"
29'4"
27'6"
27'4"



30
31
32
33
34

Ray Hunter
Ossiah Potter
Liam Arnold
AARON NAJERA
Ryan Howard
AJ HAYES
Davon Pye
Luke Pierce
Malik McGraw

SR

Franklin Central
Covenant Christian (Indp
University

Providence Cristo

Guerin Catholic
Providence Cristo

Pike

University

Warren Central

26'9"
25'4"
25'e"
24'11"
22'9"
DNS
DNS
DNS
FOUL



